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 Heat 59  WDSF Open Standard Senior II (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 242 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 214 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier Marionville, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR2 236 Denis Michaud Diane Michaud Gatineau, Quebec 
 _4_ AC-SR2 213 Thomas Yu Yuko Yu Ellicott City, Maryland  
 _5_ AC-SR2 222 Vince Feingold Irina Feingold Hakedon, New Jersey 
 _6_ AC-SR2 207 Wayne Chu Joanna Chow Toronto, Ontario  
 _S_ AC-SR2 216 Eugene Pirko Zuzana Pirko Toronto, Ontario 
 _S_ AC-SR2 221 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario 
 _S_ AC-SR2 233 Ben Tam Flora Yim North York, Ontario 
 _S_ AC-SR2 237 Wayne Wood Shirley Pearson Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _S_ AC-SR2 238 Allen Torrenueva Beth Whiston North York, Ontario 
 _S_ AC-SR2 240 Daniel Benjamin Marjolaine Lagaci Cantley, Quebec 
 _X_ AC-SR2 249 William Lee Fiona Tam Vaughan, Ontario 

  
 Heat 60   WDSF Open Standard Youth (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 272 Michael Krot Nicole Vujanic Vaughan, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-YTH 260 Vladimir Martintsov Maria Gladkikh Vaughan, Ontario 

  
 Heat 61  WDSF Open Standard Senior III (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 236 Denis Michaud Diane Michaud Gatineau, Quebec 
 _2_ AC-SR3 222 Vince Feingold Irina Feingold Hakedon, New Jersey 
 _3_ AC-SR3 249 William Lee Fiona Tam Vaughan, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR3 240 Daniel Benjamin Marjolaine Lagaci Cantley, Quebec 
 _5_ AC-SR3 201 Stephen Ko Barbara Ko North York, ON 
 _6_ AC-SR3 216 Eugene Pirko Zuzana Pirko Toronto, Ontario 
 _S_ AC-SR3 233 Ben Tam Flora Yim North York, Ontario 
 _S_ AC-SR3 234 Reginald Young Rhonda Young Oakville, Ontario 
 _S_ AC-SR3 238 Allen Torrenueva Beth Whiston North York, Ontario 
 _S_ AC-SR3 239 Tom Hua Phung Hua Scarborough, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR3 248 Clinton Collier Margo Slota Vaughan, Ontario 
  
  
Heat 62   WDSF Open Standard Under 21  (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 260 Vladimir Martintsov Maria Gladkikh Vaughan, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-YTH 270 Krystian Kazanowski Angela Kazanowski Calgary, Alberta 
 _3_ AC-YTH 272 Michael Krot Nicole Vujanic Vaughan, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-YTH 254 Shawn Roitman Briia Comilang Toronto, Ontario 
 
 
Heat 63   Ontario Open Junior Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 122 Michael Goldshtein Yulia Zakarieva Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 113 Artemiy Kokhanov Abigail Xinkas Vaugham, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 107 Idan Daich Anna Maria Melentjeva Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 274 Matthew Kheyfets Vanesa Falisova Brooklyn, New York 
 _5_ AC-JR 139 Michael Bazarsky Christine Budniak Concord, Ontario 
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 Heat 64   WDSF Open Standard Senior I (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 205 Horace Hu Agnes Yuan Scarborough, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 242 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 235 Jean-Francois Rousseau Nathalie Ladouceur Ste-Marthe-sur-le-Lac, Quebec 
 _4_ AC-SR1 207 Wayne Chu Joanna Chow Toronto, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-SR1 237 Wayne Wood Shirley Pearson Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _X_ AC-SR1 213 Thomas Yu Yuko Yu Ellicott City, Maryland 
 _X_ AC-SR1 248 Clinton Collier Margo Slota Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 65   WDSF International Open Standard Adult (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 257 Anton Belyayev Antoaneta Popova Toronto, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 261 Patrick Rucinski Ella Nusenbaum Mississauga, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-AD 262 Daniel Studenny Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau Vaughan, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-AD 243 Philippe Berne Flore Merlier Quilly, France 
 _X_ AC-AD 256 Alon Gilin Anastasia Trutneva Toronto, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-AD 263 Brenton Mitchell Julie Poirier Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _X_ AC-AD 270 Krystian Kazanowski Angela Kazanowski Calgary, Alberta 

 
Heat 66   WDSF Open Latin Senior II (C/S/R/P/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 214 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier Marionville, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 240 Daniel Benjamin Marjolaine Lagaci Cantley, Quebec 
 _3_ AC-SR2 211 Sunny So Jessie Du Thornhill, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR2 232 Gary Newbury Annette Hurst England,   
 _X_ AC-SR2 242 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR2 248 Clinton Collier Margo Slota Vaughan, Ontario 
 
Heat 67   WDSF Open Latin Under 21 (C/S/R/P/J) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 254 Shawn Roitman Briia Comilang Toronto, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-YTH 265 Jacob Korenev Dayana Nikon Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-YTH 272 Michael Krot Nicole Vujanic Vaughan, Ontario 

 
Heat 68   Ontario Open Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 113 Artemiy Kokhanov Abigail Xinkas Vaugham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 122 Michael Goldshtein Yulia Zakarieva Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 107 Idan Daich Anna Maria Melentjeva Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 109 Brian Emmanuels Diana Podosyan Concord, Ontario 

 
Heat 69  WDSF Open Latin Senior I (C/S/R/P/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 217 Marc Becker Nicole Giersbeck Germany 
 _2_ AC-SR1 214 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier Marionville, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 235 Jean-Francois Rousseau Nathalie Ladouceur Ste-Marthe-sur-le-Lac, Quebec 
 _4_ AC-SR1 212 Irsan Tisnabudi Cami Tisnabudi Houston, Texas 
 _5_ AC-SR1 240 Daniel Benjamin Marjolaine Lagaci Cantley, Quebec 
 _6_ AC-SR1 211 Sunny So Jessie Du Thornhill, Ontario 
 _7_ AC-SR1 232 Gary Newbury Annette Hurst England,   
 _X_ AC-SR1 248 Clinton Collier Margo Slota Vaughan, Ontario 
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Heat 70  WDSF International Open Latin Adult (C/S/R/P/J) 

_1_ AC-AD 257 Anton Belyayev Antoaneta Popova Toronto, Ontario 
_2_ AC-AD 256 Alon Gilin Anastasia Trutneva Toronto, Ontario 
_3_ AC-AD 255 Valentin Kolesnikov Anastasia Mironenko Toronto, Ontario 
_4_ AC-AD 254 Shawn Roitman Briia Comilang Toronto, Ontario  
_5_ AC-AD 262 Daniel Studenny Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau Vaughan, Ontario 
_6_ AC-AD 253 Gary Askarov-Vaiman Ester Spivakov Toronto, Ontario 
_7_ AC-AD 243 Philippe Berne Flore Merlier Quilly, France 
_X_ AC-AD 263 Brenton Mitchell Julie Poirier Halifax, Nova Scotia 

 
Heat 71   WDSF Open Latin Youth (C/S/R/P/J) 

_1_ AC-YTH 265 Jacob Korenev Dayana Nikon Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
_2_ AC-YTH 272 Michael Krot Nicole Vujanic Vaughan, Ontario 
_3_ AC-YTH 274 Matthew Kheyfets Vanesa Falisova Brooklyn, New York 
 
  

 
 
 

  


